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3
14:40

3897 m
13.919 

Cross

DragonBet Best Odds Guaranteed UK Racing Novices' Limited Handicap Chase (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 13.919  (7.473 3.438 1.719 860 429)

1
3897

ML: 6,5

74.40

Pour Les Filles
8j. b W (Pour Moi - Ravello Bay)

Trainer: M Bowen
Besitzer: Steve & Jackie Fleetham

Sean Bowen

09.11 Naas U 69.4 4023 22.314 19,0 Jack Kennedy Letos, The Nagger Reidy, Staffordshire Knot
25.10 Cheltenham 7 72.1 4817 10.892 4,5 Jack Kennedy Conman John, Great Fleet, Easy Love
10.10 Downpatrick 1 75.3 4389 7.438 1,1 Jack Kennedy Bold Rhyme, Isn't He Westie
21.01 Down Royal 2 75.3 3450 5.217 2,1 Danny Gilligan Putapoundinthejar, Milo Miller
23.04 Tipperary 3 75.3 4023 5.217 4,0 Jack Kennedy Nas Na Riogh, Brave Fortune

2
ML: 2,0

73.90

Juby Ball
7j. b W (Nom De D'la - Voix De Montot)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: & Mrs William Rucker

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

30.11 Carlisle 1 72.1 3207 9.717 1,5 James Bowen Hazy Glen, Junker D'allier
09.02 Chepstow 1 73.9 3229 4.193 1,2 Adam Wedge Ben Solo, Benignitas
11.01 Ffos Las 1 72.6 3184 4.225 6,0 Adam Wedge Lud'or, Knead A Win
03.02 Sandown 2 73.5 3215 7.804 12,0 James Bowen Sixmilebridge, Pony Soprano
22.11 Ffos Las 1 70.8 3184 2.614 11,0 Lewis Gordon Phantomofthepoints, Mount Washington

3
ML: 4,0

71.70

Largy Belter
6j. b W (Youmzain - Iffett)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Middleham Park Racing Lxxxi

Harry Skelton

20.12 Haydock 3 72.1 4008 10.090 11,0 Tristan Durrell Lario, Ayiko
17.11 Exeter 5 71.7 3520 8.986 126,0 Harry Skelton Lulamba, Fingle Bridge, Salver
31.10 Uttoxeter 5 72.1 3213 6.337 23,0 Harry Skelton Lump Sum, Jax Junior, Vanderpoel
01.01 Fairyhouse 2 76.2 3319 5.217 9,0 S Connor Good Deal, Passenger
20.04 Loughanmore 4 74.8 4828 5.217 7,0 S Connor Keops Des Bordes, Fortune De Mer, Ballye

4
ML: 5,5

70.30

Alentejo
7j. b W (Saint Des Saints - Aubana Celeste)

Trainer: N J Henderson
Besitzer: And Mrs J D Cotton

James Bowen

03.10 Compiegne 13 70.3 3599 60.261 B Le Clerc Le Roi David, Cuncerto, Happy Harry
10.09 Auteuil U 71.7 3599 60.261 5,0 B Le Clerc Rock And Roll, Gurzuf, Folly Foot
25.06 Auteuil 8 71.7 3900 43.043 2,3 B Le Clerc Gurzuf, Jouvancelle, Bakala
10.05 Nottingham 10 60.3 1678 3.780 12,0 Cieren Fallon Midnight Gun, Condor Pasa, Redhot Whisp
27.04 Auteuil 2 66.7 4300 68.087 8,0 B Le Clerc Irish Vocation, Giacosa

Ergebnis: Quoten:


